
Coulson’s Calendar of Events
Coulson’s Lunch

Wednesday 19 April • 12-2.30pm • 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

Celebration of local produce  
Afternoon Tea

Thursday 20 April • 12-2.30pm • £10.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 26 April • 12-2.30pm • 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

Plant Based Vegetarian Lunch
Thursday 27 April • 12-2.30pm 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 3 May • 12-2.30pm • 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

Spanish Lunch
Thursday 4 May  12-2.30pm • 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

For further details or booking enquiries  

01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

R E S T A U R A N T



Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 10 May • 12-2.30pm • 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

Mediterranean buffet
Thursday 11 May  12-2.30pm • £14.95

Six Course Taster Dinner
Wednesday 17 May • 6-9pm • £27.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Thursday 18 May • 12-2.30pm • 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 24 May • 12-2.30pm • 2 courses £11.95 • 3 courses £14.95

End of Year Vintage Afternoon Tea
Thursday 25 May • 12-2.30pm • £10.95

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a member  
of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.

For further details or booking enquiries  

01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

R E S T A U R A N T


